
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

320 

75 

3 

15 

86 

73 

94 

47 

4 

14 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FX 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Trevor Russell 

Jay Messenger 

Ryan McLaughlin 

Steve Meyer 

Timothy Friest 

David Vincent 

Robert Neumeister 

Paul Eric Taylor 

Mark Felsen 

Dustin Wayman 

Hometown 

Tucson AZ 

Muleshoe TX 

Evergreen CO 

Longmont CO 

Leavenworth KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Pueblo CO 

Littleton CO 

Denver CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Make/Model 

1998 Ford F1600 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 Honda 

2001 FM Formula Mazda 

1986 Swift DB-6 

1994 KBS mk VII 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

1992 Protoform P-2 

1994 FV Mysterian 

2003 Vortech FV 

"1993 Speed Sport ""Citation""" 

Member # 

627066 

69966_1 

359544 

384120 

391518 

377683 

112181 

150636 

324875 

527233 

Region 

AZB 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

KCR 

KCR 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Sponsor 

"Primus,Jacob's Warriors,RaceDog" 

Rally.Build 

RHR Racing 

Elisibeth Vincent 

HOOSIER TIRE 

Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx Wireless Communications 

321GO! / Telluride Distillery / D2DT 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

Best Tm 

1:54.354 

1:54.219 

1:53.299 

1:56.992 

2:01.676 

2:01.512 

2:10.422 

2:12.531 

2:12.957 

2:18.186 

Total Tm 

34:36.704 

34:37.055 

35:06.106 

35:35.515 

34:58.648 

35:28.739 

35:05.131 

35:44.821 

35:49.237 

35:25.640 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional 3:20 

Final 3:50 Official Results Carolyn Rasband 

Printed: 8/25/2020 8:33:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director: Costa Dunias 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.351 

Avg. Speed 

79.568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.299 

Best Speed 

81.025 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ryan McLaughlin 

CoR 2020 LCM [Sunday] 

Group 4&6 (20-M-8301) 

Majors Race 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:41:37 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

8/23/2020 02:20 PM 

Last Chance Majors
Hosted by  Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


